Tournament Title :

SUTAMA International Junior Tennis Tournament 2013

Date : 03/07/2013 Last update
(BOYS)
Ranking (as of --)
Status Family Name First Name Nat. Date of Birth
ATF Rank Nat'l Rank

Main Draw

1 HO Denton HKG 109

2 JPN

3 JPN

4 JPN

5 JPN

6 JPN

7 JPN

8 JPN

9 JPN

10 JPN

11 JPN

12 JPN

13 JPN

14 JPN

15 JPN

16 JPN

17 JPN

18 JPN

19 JPN

20 JPN

21 JPN

22 CALLOUD Fabien HKG wC

23 JAIKAN Parin THA wC

24 wC

25 Qualifier

26 Qualifier

27 Qualifier

28 Qualifier

29 Qualifier

30 Qualifier

31 Qualifier

32 Qualifier
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WITHDRAWAL

Status

Family Name

First Name

Nat.

Date of Birth

1

JPN

34

JPN
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